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LICENSE
NUMBER

572U

5773

5850

5981

6071

613k

6289

6IL56

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SI K N A M B

( ENTER ON BLUE LINE )

Horns by

Howard

Howard

Ho we 3.1

Howard

Ho skins

Howard

Howe 1.1

G I V E N N A M E
RESIDENCE

Howard T.

¥eldon. TT.n.

Francis Gerald

WA.qt Hoi nmhl fl . Si"!

Leonard Virgil

Batesburg. S.C.
Franklin Delano

Cayce. S.C.
Douglas R.

Columbia, S.C.

Charles ¥ethy

Sumter, S.C.

Thomas Foster

Columbia, S.C.
MI ism B.

Columbia, S,C.

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
S U R N A M E

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Brazell

Edwards

Walton

¥ooten

Brock

Clarke

Brazier

i Grant

*

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Barnell

Columbia, S.C-

Emma Lucille

Columbia. S.C.
Neva Mae

Saluda. S.C.
Mary Ellen

Swansea, S.C.
D. Gail

Columbia , S.C.

Nancy Lou

Skaneateles ,N.Y.
Judy Magdalene

Columbia, S.C.
Mary H.

Columbia, S.C.

-

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF

WOMAN

Ui

33-
30

Ik
23

IB
23
15
19
19
25
20

3U

k*
38

w
White

C
Colored

¥

¥

W

W

¥

¥

W

¥

1. DATE APPLICATION FIL'D
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Dec

Dec

Feb

Apr

Apr
Aug

Aug

Nov

NOV

Jan
Jan
July
July
Dec

Dec

Day,

21

??

k

5
27
29
12

13

21

21

7
8
22

23

Year

1956

1957
1957
1957

1957
1957
1957
1957
1957
~i /~\ r~* O1 VJ U-i fj

1958
1958
1958
1958
1953

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Dec

Dec

Feb

Feb

Mav

Mav

Aug

Jan
Jan
Jul^i

July
Dec

Dec

Day

22

??

13
18

k

13

13

2iu
28
8
8
23
23

Year

1956

1957
1957
1957

1957
1957

1957

JL95S-
1958
1958
1958
1958

1958

>

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLAGE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge

Rev. Dermont F. Bw:
¥est Columbia rS.C.

Rev. H.J* Alban

Lexington, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
Lexington,. S.C.

Cameron D.L. Masse-

Mrs . C.H. Harmon
N.P. ror S.C.
Lexington. S.C.
Sara R. Boozer
Probate Judge
^AXI no-f.nri , s .fT..
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